Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

Q1 What neighborhood organization
board(s) do you serve on?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 5

Q2 How long have you served on this
neighborhood organization’s board?

Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Less than 1
year

1 -3 years

4 - 6 years
7 + years
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Less than 1 year 31.58%
1-3years 31.58%
4 -6 years 13.16%
7 + years 23.68%
Total

Q3 What is your age?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

1/10

100%

12

12

38



Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

17 or younger

18-24
-~
65 or older

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
17 or younger 0.00% 0
18-24 0.00% 0
25.39 35.90% 14
40-54 15.38% 6
55-64 35.90% 14
65 or older 12.82% 5

Total 39

Q4 Are you living with a disability?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 7.69% 3
No 92.31% 36
Total 39
Q5 In relation to the neighborhood
organization you serve, which best
describes you?
Answered: 39 Skipped: 0
Resident -
Homeowner
Resident -
Renter
Owner of a
business or...
Work in the
neighborhood
Student in the
neighborhood
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Resident - Homeowner 92.31% 36
Resident - Renter 7.69% 3
Owner of a business or property in the neighborhood 5.13% 2
Work in the neighborhood 2.56% 1
0.00% 0

Student in the neighborhood

Total Respondents: 39

Q6 Which of the following racial/ ethnic
categories best describes you? Please
mark as many as necessary.

Answered: 38 Skipped: 1
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Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

Black/African
American

American
African
American I
Indian or...
Asian Indian
Chinese
Filipino
Japanese
Hmong

Korean

Viethamese

Other Asian
(please...

Native Hawaiian

Guamanian or
Chamorro

Samoan

Other Pacific
Islander...

Other ( please

indicate in...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Black/African American 7.89% 3
92.11% 35

White/European American
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African
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American Indian or Alaska Native (please provide tribe name in comment box below)

Asian Indian

Chinese

Filipino

Japanese

Hmong

Korean

Vietnamese

Other Asian (please indicate race in comment box below, e.g. Laotian, Pakistani, Cambodian, etc.)

Native Hawaiian

Guamanian or Chamorro

Samoan

Other Pacific Islander (please indicate race in comment box below, e.g. Fijian, Tongan, and so on.)

Other ( please indicate in comment box)

Total Respondents: 38

Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

Q7 Are you of Hispanic, Latino or Spanish
origin?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Yes

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

0.00%

100.00%

5/10

0.00%

2.63%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

39

39



Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

Q8 What language do you mainly speak at
home?
Answered: 38 Skipped: 1
English
Spanish
Somali
Hmong
Chinese

Russian

Vietnamese

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
English 100.00%
Spanish 0.00%
Somali 0.00%
Hmong 0.00%
Chinese 0.00%
Russian 0.00%
Vietnamese 0.00%

Total

Q9 How do you self-identify in terms of
gender?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 2
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100%

38

38



Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

Male

Female

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Male 56.76% 21
Female 43.24% 16
Total 37

Q10 How do you self-identify in terms of
sexual orientation?

Answered: 35 Skipped: 4

Heterosexual
Gay, Lesbian,
Bisexual,...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Heterosexual 88.57% 31
Gay, Lesbian, Bisexual, Transsexual, Transgender 11.43% 4
Total 35

Q11 What is your current marital or
relationship status?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 2
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Answer Choices

Single

Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

Single

Married/Domesti

c Partnership

Married/Domestic Partnership

Total

0%  10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

Responses

18.92%

81.08%

Q12 What was your approximate household

$0-$24,999

$25,000-$49,999

$50,000-$74,999

$75,000-$99,999

$100,000-$124,9
99

$125,000-$149,9
99

$150,000-$174,9
99

$175,000-$199,9
99

$200,000 and up

income in 2013 before taxes?

0%  10%

20%

30%

40%

8/10

Answered: 35 Skipped: 4

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

90%

100%

100%



Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

Answer Choices Responses
$0-$24,999 0.00% 0
$25,000-$49,999 20.00% 7
$50,000-$74,999 11.43% 4
$75,000-$99,999 17.14% 6
$100,000-$124,999 20.00% 7
$125,000-$149,999 5.71% 2
$150,000-$174,999 2.86% 1
$175,000-$199,999 5.71% 2
$200,000 and up 17.14% 6

Total 35

Q13 What is the highest level of education
you have completed?

Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Some high
school

High school or
GED

Some technical
school

Technical
school graduate
Some college -

College
graduate

rost graduate _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Some high school 0.00% 0
High school or GED 0.00% 0
Some technical school 0.00% 0
5.26% 2

Technical school graduate
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Neighborhood and Community Relations Department

Some college 10.53%

College graduate 47.37%

Post graduate 36.84%
Total

10/10

18

14

38
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